Owner to F.R.S. L,/10/68 $#38,500
30 Woodland Road, Maplewood
Frame & Stucco 60 yrs. old
1lst: 3- l.r.w/fpl., d.r., kktchen, sun porch
2nd: 3- 3 bedrooms, 1 bathw/shower over tub, sleeping powch
3rd: attic, closed stairs, vent. fan
Basement: toilet, laundry, full kitchen
Steam:Gas
2- car detached garage
Owners: Chgrles & Mildred Vogel 762-4336
Assess: land § 7,400
bldg. 13,600 1968 tax $#1,068.90
Excellent condition

30 Woodland Rd.,Yplwd.  6-1-2 ST:Gas 38,500




5/25/68 Sold by Dunn & Hartford. Selling price $35,000.
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21046 30 Woodland Rd.,Mplwd. $19,000 1
Former #13635-new photo F&cC

Bet:Durand Rd. & Beach Pl. All Cash

Lot 75 x 180 x 75

Frame & Stucco,composition roof.,blt.33 yrs.
lst~-3-vest,,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,kit.,sun p.

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub,sleeping p.
3rd-open attic,open stairs

Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Brass w. p.
Steam:0i1,$160 ann'l cost,500 gal.tank

2-car garage,det.,lighted.

L.B:M & W Inc. SO 2-2900 3/23/49-Exp.9/23/49 P. A. T. O.
Owner:Albert M. & Lottie E. Morrison,prem.,SO 3~0216

1948 Assess: Land $2,600 1948 Rate $4.86
Bldg. 3,400 " Taxes $291.60

Possg,.30 days. Weatherstripped windows' & doors. Cap insula-
tion. Part storm sashes.Very well blt.house in a wonderful
neighborhood,in lst class condition.Ventilating fan in
attic.Show by appt. only. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S.
Columbia H,S.,St.Joseph's Parochial,Bus.#31.

3@ Woodland Rd.,Mplwd. ,76-1;,-2- ST:0il  $19,000



#3084: 3/29/49 Correct. add. to 30 Woodland Rd. Approved.
3286 4/4/49 Correct card to Lot si,e 75 x 150 x 75, Cap
insulation & part side insulation.

| #3294 4/21/49 Sold by Lacombe. ‘Listed by Martin & Weis,
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14 by Martin & Weis,;zgp.

to financing.

subj.
#2478 6/22/43 Deal now campleted.

1.

#2476 6/17/43 So
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August- 1943 Sold to Albert A. Morri-y
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for $9500.

son

13635 30 Woodland Rds;Mplwde - - $10,000 1

bet. Durand Rde & Beach Pls 6,500 mtg
Lot 75 x 150 ©5% Due 1945.1eld

Frame ¢ Stuccos B1t.1916 by Estes M.T.lMarti
lst = 3 = ent.h.,l.l".,d I‘., it.,Sun I'le

2nd - 3 - 3 bedrms. tiled bath, sleeping porch
3rd « open

Steamn, oile Annual cost $120 e

2 car garage._l-0-#o+4s B-3-43

Listed Aug~er—}948- E&@&?es'Pe%r—ST—}Qéﬁ. :
LeB3s = 04GeBa=5,0,2-0036 Assessed
Owner = Edith Le lMcGown premises land 2400

All negotiationsg thru listing broker bldg 4000

Key with LeBes Possession arranged, 6, 400
Pir trim, oak flrse.lst; white trim, rate $3.85
CeGeflrr'se 2nde ~nsulaued. 1942 tax (245,12

Fully weatherstrippede Storm windowse, Large
ventilating fan in attice A very well built
house in & wonderful neighborhood.Property in
first class conditions

30 Woodland Rde,Mplwde 6-1-2 St-0i1  $10,000




#4416 (1- /4-%5) kwuu b e T Qg 3-43:
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8/12/32 30 Woodland Rd. Maplewood
6670
Shingle, stuceo and brick.
Lot, 76 x 50 x 70 rear

New guaranteed roofjust put on.
lst-l.r., der., kit., open porch pantry
2nd-3 bedrooms and sleeping poreh, one bath.
drd=-open attédc

Steam, elec.

2O ST NENs MWN 7 .7/}/3 > i A

Owner-C.N 38 Beechwood Rd., Summit,

Summit 6-0389
One open fireplace. Dark stain trim, oak flrs, lst.flr.
White trim, pine flrs, 2nd flr. Large plot with beauti=-
ful trees, convenient location. Five minutes to station
and stores. Possession - anytime. Last tax bill was ¥z

$344/ Mtg~will arrsnge §7,000
30 Woodland Rd. Maplewood 6=1 NoSt $17,500




I3/ 3v LL S

‘€670~ 30 Woodland Road liaplewood a;l’? 500 1fam,
$ 8,000 1lst,

Shingle, stuecco and brick, Privnfb Owner

Lot - 75 xI50 x 75 ruar frn3é "/‘473° wants at least

Ars ant / 7 m- ,LV/O" ';5 0G0 csh,
‘7t§%,~'Lf§ rm.,d{n rm. Ii chcn,open porch, pqntry.

2nd = 3 budrooms : slecping, porch 5 bn+
3rd - open « Evu/wu»(iﬂ & ﬂngfd % C"7"°/':'/30
Steam, Elce, 10 &--PA 215~ /

No garage. ﬂﬂ(,? 9,30, Ao

Listod April 10,1930, Expirds - <‘)ctoberM

L. B¢ » Martin & Uc:.sL NC., D0e 018D

Ovmer -"WPs, Walter U, Auten, prem,, So, 1327,

One opcd fireplacc, Dark staln trim, oak flrs. lst flr..
“hite trim,pine flrs, 2nd flr.. Largd plot with beautiful
trecse.Convenient location, 5 minutes to sflfl?n nd shLores

Posscssipn lanvtlm. LLsf tmx blll .;@éé ooF {

g

j e
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c- N WUltare 35£W ~03 7/h

30 Woodland Road Mapl(.,;wogd 8 1 No St#17.50¢(



H.B.0. Auten, W. I. - Owner - S.0. 1327

30 Woodland Road, Maplewood, N. J.

One family - Stucco & Shingle- Built 1908
Lot 7% %7150 By E. Krug.

vpen llStlng utg. $123000- B. & L.

1/26/25 1st - 3 & pantry

2nd - 3 and 1 bath & sleeping porch
x drd - Unfinished :
’}bggﬁfij - Cellar - Steam heat (new 1922) laundry
- Y . & toilet
\l#ﬁ»w Shingle roof - Hardwood floors
/7 Y 4] Interior finish - lst stain; Znd white
] 5“7 Screens - Fireplace
JLRSteam heat - BElectricity - Gas

}@ FAV" "No garage - Room for driveway

(! bt

"0 Woodland Road Maplewood 6 &1 $17,500,




30 WOOOLAND RD

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood. Photo by George B. Biggs, In«
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30 Woodland road,
Maplewood, N. J.
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Open Listing
April 21,1923

Harry Clark - Owner =~ S.C, 1647-W
30 Woodland Road, Maplewood, N.Js

One Family - Stucco & Shingle-Built 1908

Lot 75 x 150
. Mte. - none By E. Krug.

lst- 3 & pantry -

2nd- 3 & 1 bath & sleeping porch

3rd- unfinished

Cellar - Steam Heat (new 1922) laundry
& toilet

Shingle roof -~ Hardwood floors

Interior finish - lst stain; 2nd white

Screens -  Fireplace

Steam Heat - Electricity - Gas

No garage - Room for driveway

All Cash - Reasonable possession

>/ § - -0
Ao Wﬁiumy 4&b£k—

&M&n Of\vam : : Yidfpr =y ¢, oo
. 30 WQQQL&IA{_MWOM 6 & - . Br6-500-
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